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Questions

Taunsa Barrage irrigates the area of:

In 1530, Sher Shah captured the important fortress of Chunar after the death of its rulr name

the ruler?

Brahmo Samaj was founded by

The Dorah and Shera shing passes lie between Pakistan and .

The 21st Amendment is about

In 1498, Vasco da Gama landed at:

In which year Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was appointed a member of the Imperial legislative
Council by Lord Lytton?

Which of the following animals were domesticated by the Harappans?

When government of Pakistan conceded before the supreme court that it still considered
justice Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry as the chief justice of Pakistan?

The total height of Murree from the sea level is:

The Second highest Peak in Hindu Kush Mountains is Noshaq at meters altitude.

Articles 8 to deal with the Fundamental rights.

Who was first appointed Nazim of Nadwatul-Ulema in 1883:

The practice of sati was first abolished by

Balochistan is percent of the total area of Pakistan.

Answers Choice
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Muzaffargar and D.G.Khan
D.G.Khan and Sahiwal

. Multan and Bahawalpur
Karachi and Nawabshah

Taj Khan
Bihar Khan
Lohani khan
Babur khan

Rammohun Roy

. Tarachand Chakraverti
Debendranath Tagore
None of these

India
Afghanistan
Iran

China

. Increase in pensions of widows of

udges

. Labour rights
. Population welfare
. Blasphemy

Mumbai
Calicut
Goa
Cochin

1870
1872
1878
1882

Goat, oxen, pig, buffalo

Buffaloes, sheep, dog, pig

Camel, oxen, buffaloes, pig&nbsp;
None of these

16th April 2007
27th April 2007
23th April 2007
15th April 2007

7000 ft
7500 ft
8000 ft
8500 ft

6484
7484
8484
9484

. Maulana Shibli

Maulvi Abdul Ghafoor
Maulana Syed Muhammad Ali
None of these

Raja Mohan Rai
Akbar

Humayan
Shahjahan

47
57
67
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Indian to receive Pakistan 's highest award:

Khanpur Dam constructed on the river of:

Akbar was crowned on at:

Ch. Rahmat Ali, the architect of the name of the Pakistan, died on:

Tarbela Dam is on the river of:

c

w» DOw» DOm>

Uow» TUOoOwP» O

144

. Atal Bihari Vajpayee
. Narendra Damodardas Modi

. none of these

. Ravi&nbsp;

Sutluj
Indus

Kanpur
Qundhar

Bengal

.Feb 2, 1951

Feb 22, 1951

. None of these

Jehlum

. Sutluj
. Ravi



