

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Taunsa Barrage irrigates the area of:	A. Muzaffargar and D.G.Khan B. D.G.Khan and Sahiwal C. Multan and Bahawalpur D. Karachi and Nawabshah
2	In 1530, Sher Shah captured the important fortress of Chunar after the death of its ruler name the ruler?	A. Taj Khan B. Bihar Khan C. Lohani Khan D. Babur Khan
3	Brahmo Samaj was founded by	A. Rammohun Roy B. Tarachand Chakraverti C. Debendranath Tagore D. None of these
4	The Dorah and Shera shing passes lie between Pakistan and _____.	A. India B. Afghanistan C. Iran D. China
5	The 21st Amendment is about _____.	A. Increase in pensions of widows of Judges B. Labour rights C. Population welfare D. Blasphemy
6	In 1498, Vasco da Gama landed at:	A. Mumbai B. Calicut C. Goa D. Cochin
7	In which year Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was appointed a member of the Imperial legislative Council by Lord Lytton?	A. 1870 B. 1872 C. 1878 D. 1882
8	Which of the following animals were domesticated by the Harappans?	A. Goat, oxen, pig, buffalo B. Buffaloes, sheep, dog, pig C. Camel, oxen, buffaloes, pig D. None of these
9	When government of Pakistan conceded before the supreme court that it still considered justice Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry as the chief justice of Pakistan?	A. 16th April 2007 B. 27th April 2007 C. 23th April 2007 D. 15th April 2007
10	The total height of Murree from the sea level is:	A. 7000 ft B. 7500 ft C. 8000 ft D. 8500 ft
11	The Second highest Peak in Hindu Kush Mountains is Noshaq at _____ meters altitude.	A. 6484 B. 7484 C. 8484 D. 9484
12	Articles 8 to _____ deal with the Fundamental rights.	A. 26 B. 27 C. 28 D. 29
13	Who was first appointed Nazim of Nadwatul-Ulema in 1883:	A. Maulana Shibli B. Maulvi Abdul Ghafoor C. Maulana Syed Muhammad Ali D. None of these
14	The practice of sati was first abolished by	A. Raja Mohan Rai B. Akbar C. Humayun D. Shahjahan
15	Balochistan is _____ percent of the total area of Pakistan.	A. 47 B. 57 C. 67

16	Indian to receive Pakistan 's highest award:	A. Atal Bihari Vajpayee B. Narendra Damodardas Modi C. Morarji Desai Morarji D. none of these
17	Khanpur Dam constructed on the river of:	A. Ravi B. Haro C. Sutluj D. Indus
18	Akbar was crowned on at:	A. Kanpur B. Qundhar C. Kalanaur D. Bengal
19	Ch. Rahmat Ali, the architect of the name of the Pakistan, died on:	A. Feb 2, 1951 B. Feb 12, 1951 C. Feb 22, 1951 D. None of these
20	Tarbela Dam is on the river of:	A. Jehlum B. Indus C. Sutluj D. Ravi
